

A' Performing Arts, Stage, Style and Scenery Design Award Announces Comprehensive Prize Package for 2024

Stage Awards Introduces Extensive Benefits Package Including International Exhibition, PR Campaign, and Prestigious Recognition for 2024-2025 Period

COMO, CO, ITALY, February 5, 2025
/EINPresswire.com/ -- The A'
Performing Arts, Stage, Style and
Scenery Design Award has announced
its comprehensive prize package for
the 2024-2025 competition period. This
highly prestigious international award
celebrates excellence in performing



arts design through a rigorous evaluation process that recognizes outstanding achievements in stage design, theatrical innovation, and creative expression. Established in 2008, the award has evolved into a significant platform for showcasing exceptional talent in the performing arts sector.

The award responds to the growing need for recognition of innovative stage design and theatrical excellence in an era where performing arts continue to push creative boundaries. By highlighting exceptional achievements in stage design, costume creation, lighting innovation, and scenic artistry, the award aims to foster advancement in performing arts while creating meaningful connections between creators, institutions, and audiences worldwide.

Submissions are welcomed across multiple categories, including stage design, theatrical lighting, costume design, and scenic art. The competition accepts entries from performing arts designers, theater companies, stage directors, lighting designers, costume creators, and scenic artists globally. Participants may submit their work until February 28th, 2025, with results to be announced on May 1st, 2025.

The evaluation process incorporates blind peer-review methodology, where entries are assessed anonymously based on innovation, functionality, aesthetic quality, and social impact. A distinguished panel of international jury members, including theater professionals, design

experts, and academics, evaluates each submission according to standardized criteria focusing on creativity, technical excellence, and cultural significance.

Winners receive an extensive prize package that includes the prestigious A' Design Award trophy, winner's certificate, and lifetime license to use the winner's logo. Laureates benefit from inclusion in the international yearbook, participation in the winners' exhibition, an extensive PR campaign, and presentation at the exclusive gala-night ceremony in Como, Italy. The prize encompasses professional photography services, translation to multiple languages, and feature placement in global design publications.

The A' Performing Arts Award operates with a philanthropic mission to advance the performing arts through recognition of superior design. By celebrating excellence in stage design and theatrical innovation, the award aims to inspire future generations of creators while promoting the cultural and social significance of performing arts in contemporary society.

Interested parties may learn more about the competition, explore past laureates, and submit their projects at:

https://suggest-a-talent.com

About A' Performing Arts, Stage, Style and Scenery Design Award

The A' Performing Arts, Stage, Style and Scenery Design Award stands as a prestigious international competition recognizing excellence in theatrical design and stage innovation. The award welcomes participation from performing arts designers, theater companies, and creative professionals worldwide. Through rigorous evaluation criteria and blind peer-review processes, the award identifies and celebrates outstanding achievements that advance the performing arts industry. The competition aims to foster innovation and excellence while providing winners with significant international exposure and recognition.

About A' Design Award

A' Design Award represents a prestigious international accolade celebrating excellence across multiple design disciplines. Founded in 2008 in Como, Italy, the competition implements a rigorous blind peer-review process with standardized evaluation criteria. Through its philanthropic mission, the award aims to advance society by recognizing and promoting superior products and projects that benefit humanity. The competition connects innovative designers with global opportunities while fostering appreciation for good design worldwide. Interested parties may explore participation opportunities at: https://competition.adesignaward.com

Dinesh Kumar A' DESIGN AWARD & COMPETITION SRL email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/783167917 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.